LoRaWAN™
LUMINAIRE CONTROLLER IP68
UL2011
LoRaWAN™ Luminaire Controller is a remote controlling
device for LED and HID luminaries using 0...10V analog or
DALI control signal.
Control commands from/to dedicated application are to be
sent/received using LoRaWAN™ network.

Red/Grey Ground for DIG sensor
46 LoRaWAN™ LUMINAIRE CONTROLLER IP68 UL2011
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product/SKU Package qty IP Rating
UL2011x#xx#0001xx 1 IP68
Product Qty SKU
Region
Article
Region
Config. Optional
features
UL2011 A DD MD 0001 EU# #
Article region SKU region Frequency
A EU 868 MHz
B AU 922 MHz
C US 915 MHz
D AS 923 MHz
E CN 780 MHz
F KR 922 MHz
G EU 433 MHz
H CN 470 MHz
I IN 866 MHz
Model Description Optional features
(Choose only 1 from each column)
UL2011
DD - DALI only
M  -
Metering T - THR D - DIG
L - LDR
O -
Relay 2
F - fixed
antenna
P - wired
antenna
S - extra
surge
protection
X* -
custom
request
DC - DALI & NC relay
DO - DALI & NO relay
AC - 0..10V & NC relay
AO - 0..10V & NO relay
UC - DALI & 0..10V & NC relay
UO - DALI & 0..10V & NO relay
UU - DALI & 0..10V & NC relay & NO relay
* Custom request must be verified with sales before ordering. On order X must be accompanied with the description of agreed functionality.
47 LoRaWAN™ LUMINAIRE CONTROLLER IP68 UL2011
Model Description Optional features
(Choose only 1 from each column)
UL2011
DD - DALI only
M  -
Metering T - THR D - DIG
L - LDR
O -
Relay 2
F - fixed
antenna
P - wired
antenna
S - extra
surge
protection
X* -
custom
request
DC - DALI & NC relay
DO - DALI & NO relay
AC - 0..10V & NC relay
AO - 0..10V & NO relay